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FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

LE SOCIETA' MARCHIGIANE

ANOO1
ANO002
ANO003
ANO007
ANO009
ANO10
ANO015
ANO16
ANO017
ANO18
ANO19
AN022
ANO028
ANO032
ANO038
ANO039
ANO043
ANO045
ANO046
ANO047
ANO048
ANO049
ANO50
ANO51
ANO052
AP005
AP006
AP007
AP009
AP019
APO033
AP034
APO038

ATLETICA OSIMO

A.ATL. FABRIANO

A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA

ATL. CHIARAVALLE

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA
ATL.CASTELFIDARDO CRIMINESI
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

POL.CANDIA BARACCOLA ASPIO
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ATL. JESI

G.S. DINAMIS

CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPORT.DIL.
PRIMA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETT
ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD

UPR MONTEMARCIANO ASD
CONERO WELLNESS S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
SPORT ADVENTURE TEAM ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA

VIVI EXTRA SPORT A.S.D.

AREA ZERO SRLSSD

ASA ASCOLI PICENO

CENTRO MARCIA SOLESTA'
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI
ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
A.S.D. COMODO SPORT

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
COLLECTION ATLETICA SAMBENEDET
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

FIDALMARCHE

PIAZZA BELLINI

VIA BRUNO BUOZZI 21
VIA DELLO STADIO

VIA SANT'ANDREA

VIA MATTEOTTI 19

VIA BANCHINA DA CHIO
LARGO SARNANO N.8
VIA VENETO 47

VIA VILLA MUSONE 101
VIA MOLINO BASSO, 2/A
PIAZZA CANDIA 1

VIA DEI GERANI 34

VIA ANCONA 96

VIA TABANO 7

L.DA VINCI 2

VIA VECCHIA DEL PINOCCHIO 22
VIA CESARETTI 1

VIA MONTEPULCIANO,10
VIA UMBERTO |, 18
STRADA DI PONTELUNGO, 90/A
VIA MAMIANI 43

VIA TOBAGI, 15

VIA FONTE N°53

VIA CHIUSURA

VASARI 17

VIA DE DOMINICIS

VIA GALLIANO N. 7

VIA GIOBERTI 2

VIA TURATI 71

VIA ZEPPELLE, 41

VIA | MAGGIO, 7

VIA SGATTONI 51

VIA'S. VELLEI 25

60027
60044
60015
60033
60022
60121
60127
60022
60025
60027
60131
60019
60035
60035
60015
60131
60025
60024
60018
60131
60044
60035
60030
60024
60125
63100
63100
63082
63074
63100
63076
63074
63100

0OSsIMO

FABRIANO

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
CHIARAVALLE
CASTELFIDARDO
ANCONA

ANCONA
CASTELFIDARDO
LORETO

0OSsIMO

ANCONA

SENIGALLIA

JESI

JESI

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
ANCONA

LORETO

FILOTTRANO
MONTEMARCIANO
ANCONA

FABRIANO

JESI

SERRA DE' CONTI
FILOTTRANO

ANCONA

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO
CASTEL DI LAMA

SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
ASCOLI PICENO
MONTEPRANDONE

SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
ASCOLI PICENO

Data di stampa: 11/01/2026

346-0447084
0732-22411
071-9173669
071-948541
071-780835
366-3644676
071-2075130
338-9869994
339-1429837
071 - 717141
071-804562
071-7931082
0731-208889
0731-201296
071-5907218
071 - 8091
071-7501554
349-2232036
339-1440519
071-84380
347-4520231
349-8125859
0731-879564
347-4419704
071-9941120
0736-341444
334-3125756
0736-813678
328-7016103
0736-253188
0735-702619
0735-753174

0736-258913

071-7133110
0732-22411
071-9173669
071-948541
071-7200005
071-2805587
071-2075130
071-9730507
071-9798541
071-717141
071-804562
071-7931082
0731-64207
0731-201296
071-5907218
071 - 809597
071-7503642
071-123456
071-84380
0732-21958
349-8125859
0731-879564
000-00000
071-9941120
0736-341444
0736-257590
0736-813678
0000-000000
0736-343815
0735-702619
0735-753174

0736-258913

ANOO1@FIDAL.IT
ANOO2@FIDAL.IT
ANOO3@FIDAL.IT
ANOO7@FIDAL.IT
ANOO9@FIDAL.IT
ANO10@fidal.it

ANO15@FIDAL.IT
ANO16@FIDAL.IT
ANO17@FIDAL.IT
ANO18@FIDAL.IT
ANO19@FIDAL.IT
ANO22@FIDAL.IT
ANO28@FIDAL.IT
AN032@fidal.it

ANO38@FIDAL.IT
ANO39@FIDAL.IT
ANO043@fidal.it

ANO45@FIDAL.IT
ANO46@FIDAL.IT
ANO047 @fidal.it

ANO48@FIDAL.IT
ANO49@FIDAL.IT
ANO050@fidal.it

ANO51@fidal.it

ANO52@FIDAL.IT
APO005@fidal.it

APOO06@FIDAL.IT
APO007@fidal.it

APO09@FIDAL.IT
APO19@FIDAL.IT
APO33@FIDAL.IT
APO34@FIDAL.IT
APO38@FIDAL.IT

Pagina 1/3



iR

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

AP040
AP052
AP053
AP057
FMO002
FMO003
FM008
FM011
FM018
FM020
FM023
FMO027
FMO035
FMO050
FMO054
FMO055
FMO056
FMO057
FMO058
MC001
MC004
MCO007
MCO008
MCO010
MCO11
MCo018
MC025
MC026
MCO028
MC034
MCO035
MC037
MCO038
MC040
MC041

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

ASD SPORT & VITA

OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

ATL. SANGIORGESE R.ROCCHETTI
SPORT ATL. FERMO

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
A.POD. VALTENNA

POD. MORETTI CORVA

ASS. POD. CASETTE D'ETE

G.S. FALERIA P.S.ELPIDIO

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

ASD PODISTICA MONTEGRANARO
TEAM ATLETICA PORTO S. ELPIDIO
ASD ATLETICA MONTURANESE
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ATL. RECANATI

S.E.F. MACERATA

SACEN CORRIDONIA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

POL ACLI MACERATA

ATL. POTENZA PICENA
S.S.MARCIA 4 PONTI

A.ATL. TRODICA

GROTTINI TEAM

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD

FIDALMARCHE

PIAZZA MARINI, 1

VIALE ROMITA,26

VIA DEI PESCHI N. 36

VIA MARTIRI DELLA RESISTENZA S
VIA DELLE REGIONI 37

VIA LETI 82/B

VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII' N.11
VIA GARDA 35

VIAROMA 3

VIA MARCHESI 41

VIA BRODOLINI, 29

VIA ANITA GARIBALDI 19

VIA MAZZINI 227

VIA UGO FOSCOLO,40

VIA TRIESTE,7

VIA | MAGGIO

VIA PO 22

BORGO LEOPARDI SNC

VIA PASQUALE COTECHINI, 4
VIA MADONNA DELLE CARCERI 15
VIA ORESTE CALABRESI 5

VIA VUOLI C/O STADIO N. TUBALD
VIA CECCARONI 31

VIA FONT'ORSOLA-C/O STADIO
CORSO GARIBALDI,334

VIA GALASSO DA CARPI, 2/C

VIA PAGANINI 29

VIA ALFREDO BENI, 70

VIA COLLODI 3

VIA RISORGIMENTO, 59

P.ZZA VITTORIO EMANUELE II, 17
VIA DELLA CROCE, 6

BRUNO BUOZZI 23/A

VIA SERRALTA, 111

SAN LIBERATO, 6/E

63078
63064
63100
63073
63822
63900
63811
63821
63833
63811
63821
63811
63821
63822
63812
63821
63813
63839
63822
62032
62100
62019
62100
62014
62012
62100
62018
62025
62010
62019
62011
62022
62028
62027
62010

SPINETOLI

CUPRA MARITTIMA
ASCOLI PICENO
OFFIDA

PORTO SAN GIORGIO
FERMO

SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
MONTEGIORGIO
SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
PORTO SAN GIORGIO
MONTEGRANARO
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO
MONTE URANO
SERVIGLIANO

PORTO SAN GIORGIO
CAMERINO
MACERATA

RECANATI

MACERATA
CORRIDONIA
CIVITANOVA MARCHE
MACERATA

POTENZA PICENA
FIUMINATA
MORROVALLE
RECANATI

CINGOLI
CASTELRAIMONDO
SARNANO

SAN SEVERINO MARCHE
MONTECASSIANO

Data di stampa: 11/01/2026

0736-899999
0735-777656
0736-336532
0736-888616
0734-679195
0734-227314
0734-859069
0734-991228
0734-962524
0734-858713
0734-993166
0734-861243
0734-994447
0734-53906
333-2515631
338-3497517
328-2493537
347-9118219
333-4947671
0737-402109
0733-262007
380-1514872
0733-263390
0733-434574
0733-1870020
0733-230611
0733-687972
335-7236473
338-1874826
320-0797095
0733-604263
347-4766025
0733-657428
0733-637313
0733-599698

0736-893175
0735-777656
0736-306256
0736-888616
0734-679195
0734-227314
0734-859069
0734-991228
0734-962524
0734-858713
0734-993166
0734-861243
0734-994447
349-4601400
0734-892867
338-3497517
0734-843008
0734-711850
333-4947671
0737-636307
0733-262007
380-1514872
0733-263390
0733-434574
0733-1870973
0733-1710654
0733-687972
0737-54569
0733-865850
320-0797095
0733-604263
0737-640513
0733-657428
0733-646938
0733-599698

APO40@FIDAL.IT
APO52@fidal.it

APOS53@FIDAL.IT
APO57@FIDAL.IT
FMOO2@FIDAL.IT
FMOO3@FIDAL.IT
FMOO8@FIDAL.IT
FMO11@FIDAL.IT
FMO18@FIDAL.IT
FMO020@FIDAL.IT
FM023@fidal.it

FM027 @FIDAL.IT
FMO35@FIDAL.IT
FMO50@FIDAL.IT
FMO54@fidal.it

FMO55@FIDAL.IT
FMO56@FIDAL.IT
FMO57 @fidal.it

FMO58@FIDAL.IT
MCO01@FIDAL.IT
MCO04@FIDAL.IT
MC007@FIDAL.IT
MCO08@FIDAL.IT
MCO10@FIDAL.IT
MCO11@FIDAL.IT
MCO018@FIDAL.IT
MCO25@FIDAL.IT
MCO026 @FIDAL.IT
MCO028@FIDAL.IT
MCO34@FIDAL.IT
MCO035@fidal.it

MCO037@FIDAL.IT
MCO38@FIDAL.IT
MCO040@FIDAL.IT
MCO041@FIDAL.IT
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MC042 A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA CORSO GARIBALDI,330

MC044 NUOVA ATLETICA SANGIUSTESE VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE
MC045 ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI PIAZZA VITTORIO EMANUELE 4/5
MC046 ATL.LEG.E TRIATHLON TRACKCLUB CORSO GARIBALDI

MC047 A.S.D. CRAZY SPORT VIA FORO BOARIO, 70

MC049 NORDIC WALKING VALLI DELLA MAR VIA PIRANDELLO 2

PUO01 ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO VIA CUSTOZA 14

PUO003 CUS URBINO VIA PELLIPARIO, 43

PUO005 ASD.G.S.ATL.EFFEBI FOSSOMBRONE VIA SANT'ANTONIO N. 27

PU006 POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 P.ZZA FALCONE E BORSELLINO
PU007 G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI VIA CURTATONE 5

PU008 G.P. LUCREZIA VIA METAURO 26

PU0O10 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO VIA RESPIGHI - C/O CAMPO SCUOL
PU013 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO VIA DELL'ANNUNZIATA 55
PU016 ATL. URBANIA VIA GIOVANNI XXIII, 2

PU017 RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE P.LE GRAN TORINO , 4

PU020 ATLETICA ALMA JUVENTUS FANO VIA DELLA FRATELLANZA 17
PU021 COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB CORSO UMBERTO 22

PU022 ASD CALCINELLI RUN VIA ROMA 117/D

PU025 OSTERIA DEI PODISTI VIA PROVINCIALE, 153

PU027 PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD VIA URBINO 14

PU028 POLISPORTIVA TIFERNUM V MACINA N°2

PU029 ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN CESANENSE 20 B

62012 CIVITANOVA MARCHE
62015 MONTE SAN GIUSTO
62020 CALDAROLA

62012 CIVITANOVA MARCHE
62029 TOLENTINO

62012 CIVITANOVA MARCHE
61032 FANO

61029 URBINO

61034 FOSSOMBRONE
61020 VALLEFOGLIA

61032 FANO

61030 CARTOCETO

61121 PESARO

61029 URBINO

61049 URBANIA

61034 FOSSOMBRONE
61032 FANO

61040 BARCHI

61032 FANO

61025 MONTELABBATE
61122 PESARO

61048 SANT'ANGELO IN VADO
61037 MONDOLFO

Data di stampa: 11/01/2026

0733-1941120
0733-539120
0733-905117
0733-865844
328-5817547
335-6889892
0721-861148
0722-4893
0721-716324
0721-499069
328-2890164
0721-899388
335-6077034
0722-328941
0722-319078
347-5707208
0324-6255266
0721-97212
333-8928915
0721-491645
0721-25429
320-4220139
0339-5950570

0733-1941120
0733-539120
0733-905533
0733-865844
000-000000
335-6889892
0721-820733
0722-4893
0721-716324
0721-499069
328-2890164
0721-875077
0721-32227
0722-309456
0722-319078
0721-715612
0324-6255266
0721-97212
0721-854625
0721-491645
0721-25429
320-4220139
0339-5950570

MCO042@FIDAL.IT
MCO044@FIDAL.IT
MCO45@FIDAL.IT
MCO46@FIDAL.IT
MCO047@FIDAL.IT
MCO049@fidal.it

PUOO1@FIDAL.IT
PUOO3@FIDAL.IT
PUOO5@FIDAL.IT
PUOOB@FIDAL.IT
PUOO7@fidal.it

PUOOB@FIDAL.IT
PUO10@FIDAL.IT
PUO13@FIDAL.IT
PUO16@FIDAL.IT
PUO17@FIDAL.IT
PUO20@fidal.it

PUO21@FIDAL.IT
PUO022@FIDAL.IT
PUO25@FIDAL.IT
PUO027@FIDAL.IT
PUO28@FIDAL.IT
PUO29@FIDAL.IT
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